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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
100 m Schmetterlingsschwimmen Frauen
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  01:20,00
1. Katharina Osman 1993 WF Fechenheim 01:08,98
2. Sina Brickum 1993 VfL 1860 Marburg 01:14,12
3. Reva Foos 1993 SSG Rödermark 01:14,53
4. Jessica Rock 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:15,83

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  01:19,00
1. Julia Müller 1992 VfL 1860 Marburg 01:10,04
2. Katharina Wirth 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:10,94
3. Jasmin Pöpplow 1992 TV Dillenburg 01:12,01
4. Astrid Büchner 1992 SG Wetterau 01:12,03
5. Lisa Stephan 1992 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:13,13
6. Rebecca Rink 1992 WF Fechenheim 01:13,90
7. Lena Früchtenicht 1992 Bad Homburger SC 01:14,94
8. Mareike Wanschura 1992 SCW Eschborn 01:15,51
9. Julia Maus 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:16,47
10. Samatha Lorenz 1992 EOSC Offenbach 01:19,67 ENM

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  01:18,00
1. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:03,66
2. Laura Schamber 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:04,06
3. Nadine Weimer 1991 WF Fechenheim 01:12,11
4. Julia Warmuz 1991 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:14,98
5. Mirjam Proksch 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:15,83
6. Majbritt Gärtner 1991 TSG Darmstadt 01:16,61

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  01:17,00
1. Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:07,98
2. Romina Ferrero 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:08,06
3. Marina Dölp 1990 TSG Darmstadt 01:11,71
4. Theresa Neumann 1990 WSV Delphin 78 Grossauheim 01:12,97
5. Lena Schäfer 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:13,98
6. Angelika Klaus 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:16,18

Jahrgang 1989
Pflichtzeit  01:15,00
1. Lisa Horst 1989 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:07,71
2. Meike Schmidt 1989 TV Wetzlar 01:07,94
3. Sabrina Korthaus 1989 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:11,69

Jahrgang 1987 bis 1988
Pflichtzeit  01:14,00
1. Yurie Nakajima 1988 SCW Eschborn 01:13,88
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Jahrgang 1987 bis 1988
Nicht am Start
Lisa Heintzemann 1988 SG ACT/Baunatal ENM
Svenja Puth 1988 EOSC Offenbach ENM

Jahrgang 1986 und älter
Pflichtzeit  01:14,00

Marietta Uhle 1980 SG Frankfurt 01:06,04
Christine Neubrech 1985 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,22
Daniela Schimmel 1980 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,27
Lynn Heeger 1985 SV Gelnhausen 01:08,06
Kathrin Dumitru 1980 EOSC Offenbach 01:08,80

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911

Nicht am Start
Nicole Eveline Pikulik 1984 SG ACT/Baunatal ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Uta Müller 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:03,66
2. Laura Schamber 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:04,06
3. Marietta Uhle 1980 SG Frankfurt 01:06,04
4. Christine Neubrech 1985 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,22
5. Daniela Schimmel 1980 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,27
6. Lisa Horst 1989 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:07,71
7. Meike Schmidt 1989 TV Wetzlar 01:07,94
8. Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:07,98
9. Romina Ferrero 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:08,06
9. Lynn Heeger 1985 SV Gelnhausen 01:08,06


